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UNSTATED DIMENSIONS
AS EXISTING BASIN MODELS

MATERIAL - FIRE CLAY

Height (mm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (mm)

C/L

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (inch)

Height (inch)

Width (inch) Depth (inch)

254

914

457

10

36 18

Height (mm)

INNER BOWL DIMENSIONS (mm)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (inch)

INNER BOWL DIMENSIONS (inch)

Width (inch) Depth (inch)

235

424

413

9.3

16.7 16.3

PACKAGING DATA

Packaging Options| Ista - Standard - Suspended Box Qty 1
UPC/cUPC Yes Gross Wgt Kg| 0
UPC/cUPC Number | 311189 Barcode 5056211883968

PRODUCT DETAILS
Country of Origin Utd.Arab.Emir. Number of Bowls|2 Overflow [No
Product Material Fireclay Flute Size N/A Outlet Size [90 mm
Colour White Rebate Size N/A Template |[No
Waste Type Req'd 90mm Strainer Waste Care Guide Yes Extras N/A




